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12 May THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 206—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. I | No.
Normal B.P. Other Pref. | Ref. From To*
85.23 Heat resisting fibrous insulated cable and fibrous Free Free 206 1/7/74 30/6/84
insulated cable with a dielectric cellulose wrap
85.23 High tension X-ray cables .. .. .. Free Free 206, 1/7/74 30/6/84
85.23 Hyperlon or C.S.P. insulated electric wires, Free Free 206 1/7/74 30/6/84
cables, and flexibles
85.23 Multi-core electrical cable, peculiar to X-ray Free Free 206| 1/7/74 30/6/84
control desk use, viz: Siemens List No. 410272
85.23 Radio wire, PVC insulated, single core, Free Free 206 1/7/74 30/6/84
7/112mm (7/0.044in.) and 7/0.122 mm
(7/0.0048 in.)
85.23 Silicone rubber covered cables, wires and Free Free 206 1/7/74 30/6/84
flexibles
85.23 T.R.S. cables .. .. .. Free Free 206 1/7/74 30/6/84
85.23 Trailing cables conforming to New Zealand Free Free 2060 1/7/74 30/6/84
standard specifications 397 (B.S. 708/1950)
or 444 (B.S. 116/1943), with individual core
conductors having a nominal crossectional
area exceeding 3.09 mm? (110/.0076 in. or
equivalent)
85.23 Trolley bus overhead equipment, viz: flexible Free Free 206 1/7/74 30/6/84
feeder taps
85.23 Welding cables having a current rating of 250 Free Free 206, 1/7/74 30/6/84
amperes or over, insulated with rubber
85.23 Wires, cables, and flexibles insulated with Free Free 206, 1/7/74 30/6/84
ethylene propylene rubber and/or ethylene
propylene rubber chorosulphonated poly-
ethylene composite insulation
90.18.009 | Intelligence tests, commonly for use by educa- Free Free 20.2 | 206 1/7/74 30/6/84
tional authorities for testing the mental
aptitude of pupils
98.04.001 | Felt wicks, when declared: Free Free Free 10.8 | 206/ 1/7/74 30/6/84
(a) by a manufacturer for use by him only
in making felt tipped marking pens
(b) by an importer that they will be sold by
him to manufacturers for use by them
only in making felt tipped marking pens

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If
continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior

to the date of expiry.

Decisions Cancelled :

27.15.001
30.04.009
30.04.009

32.09.003 |

32.09.003
32.09.003
32.09.079
32.09.079
32.09.079
32.11.000

Bitumen . . . natural
Bandages . . . air-lite
Tubular bandages:
Artho-pads
Fastanet
Parapads
Stockinette
Tubegauze
Tubifoam
Tubigrip
Tubinettc
Tubipad
Tubiton
High . . . viz:
Red ... 300
Isonel . .. varnish
Silicone . .. 106 ..
Stahl . .. polyurethane
Dow...11 .
Silicone . . . TRK
Silicone ... TRS ..
Nuxtra . .. drier ..

MISCELLANEOUS

60
96

48
107
48
48
48

48
48

48
48

40

60




