THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 206-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty				List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
85.23	Heat resisting fibrous insulated cable and fibrous insulated cable with a dielectric cellulose wrap	Free	Free			206	1/7/74	30/6/84
85.23	High tension X-ray cables	Free	Free			206	1/7/74	30/6/84
85.23	Hyperlon or C.S.P. insulated electric wires, cables, and flexibles	Free	Free			206	1/7/74	30/6/84
85.23	Multi-core electrical cable, peculiar to X-ray control desk use, viz: Siemens List No. 410272	Free	Free			206	1/7/74	30/6/84
85.23	Radio wire, PVC insulated, single core, 7/1.12 mm (7/0.044 in.) and 7/0.122 mm (7/0.0048 in.)	Free	Free		•••	206	1/7/74	30/6/84
85.23	Silicone rubber covered cables, wires and flexibles	Free	Free		••	206	1/7/74	30/6/84
85.23	T.R.S. cables	Free	Free			206	1/7/74	30/6/84
85.23	Trailing cables conforming to New Zealand standard specifications 397 (B.S. 708/1950) or 444 (B.S. 116/1943), with individual core conductors having a nominal crossectional area exceeding 3.09 mm ² (110/.0076 in. or equivalent)	Free	Free			206	1/7/74	30/6/84
85.23	Trolley bus overhead equipment, viz: flexible feeder taps	Free	Free			206	1/7/74	30/6/84
85.23	Welding cables having a current rating of 250 amperes or over, insulated with rubber	Free	Free			206	1/7/74	30/6/84
85.23	Wires, cables, and flexibles insulated with ethylene propylene rubber and/or ethylene propylene rubber chorosulphonated polyethylene composite insulation	Free	Free		••	206	1/7/74	30/6/84
90.18.009	Intelligence tests, commonly for use by educational authorities for testing the mental aptitude of pupils	Free	Free		20.2	206	1/7/74	30/6/84
98.04.001	Felt wicks, when declared: (a) by a manufacturer for use by him only in making felt tipped marking pens (b) by an importer that they will be sold by him to manufacturers for use by them only in making felt tipped marking pens	Free	Free	Free	10.8	206	1/7/74	30/6/84

^{*}Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.

to the date of expiry.											
				N	MISCELLANEO	US					
Decisions Cancelled:											
27.15.001	Bitumen natural						• •		60	• •	
30.04.009	Bandages air-lite		• •		• •		• •	•••	96	• •	
30.04.009	Tubular bandages:				• •		• •		40		
	Artho-pads		• •	• •					48	• •	
	Fastanet	• •	• •	• •					107	• •	• • •
	Parapads	• •	• •	••				}	48	• •	
	Stockinette	• •	• •	••					48	• •	• •
	Tubegauze	• •	• •	•••		1			48 48	• •	
	Tubifoam	• •	• •	• •					48	• •	• • •
	Tubigrip	• •	• •	••					48	• •	• • •
	Tubinette	• •	• •	•••					48	• •	• • •
	Tubipad	• •	• •	• •					48	• •	• • •
	Tubiton	• •	••	• •					40	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
32.09.003	High viz:				• •		• •		الما		
	Red 300	• •	• •	• •					4	• •	
	Isonel varnish	• •	• •	• •		1			4	• •	• • •
32.09.003	Silicone 106		• •	•••	• •		• •		••	• •	
32.09.003	Stahl polyurethane	• •	• •		• •		• •		40	• •	•••
32.09.079	Dow 11		• •	• •	• •		• •		• •	• •	
32.09.079	Silicone TRK	• •			• •		• •	• •	• •	• •	•••
32.09.079	Silicone TRS	• •	• •	••	• •		• •	• • •		• •	• • •
32.11.000	Nuxtra drier	• •	• •		• •	l i	• •	٠٠.	60	• •	٠.